
METHANE MITIGATION DESIGNER INTEREST LIST 

The companies are listed in alphabetical order by name and not ranked in any order.  LADBS does not endorse the goods or services provided by 

the businesses or individuals on this list.  This list was created for the public’s convenience to contact possible designers for methane mitigation 

systems required in Chapter 71 of the City of Los Angeles Building Code. 

Company / Contact 
Person 

Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 

Advanced Construction 
Technology 
Scott Cole 

77 Bunsen  
Irvine CA, 92618 

Scott@actoc.com
WWW.ACTOC.COM 

(949) 502-5355 

Allwest Remediation, 
Inc.   
John A. Landgard 

1201 N. Barsten Way 
Anaheim, CA  92806 

jland@allwestrem.com (714) 237-1201 

AMEC  Earth & 
Environmental, Inc. 
Maheshwar Mettu 

510 Superior Avenue, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 

Maheshwar.Mettu@AMEC.com
www.AMEC.com 

(949) 642-0245 

AMEC Geomatrix Inc. 
Gordon Alexander 

510 Superior Avenue, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 

Gordon.Alexander@AMEC.com
http://www.geomatrix.com/ 

(949) 642-0245 

Andersen 
Environmental 
John G. Siskowic 

5261 West Imperial Hwy. 
Los Angeles, CA  90045 

jsiskowic@andersenenviro.com
www.andersenenviro.com 

(310) 854-6300 

Arklamb Engineering, 
Inc. 
Ana Shuwen 

1030 N Acacia Street, Unit H2 
Anaheim, CA 92805 

anashuwenrenppla@gmail.com

www.arklamb.com

(626) 780-8960 

Brown and Caldwell 
Hari S. Gupta 

18200 Von Karman Avenue, 
#400, Irvine, CA 92680 

hgupta@brwncald.com

www.brwncald.com

(951) 317-2395 direct 
(714) 689-4838 office 

Brownfield Subslab 
Yogi Nangia 

30423 Canwood  Street, Unit 
203, Agoura Hills, CA 90301 

yogendarn@gmail.com
www.brownfieldsubslab.com

(818) 597-1448 

Carlin Environmental   
Dee Carlin 

14511 Franklin Ave., #150 
Tustin, Ca 92780 

Dee@carlinenvironmental.com (714) 508-1111 

Carter & Burgess, Inc. 
E. B. Jensen 

600 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1000 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

EB.Jensen@c-b.com
http://www.c-b.com 

(213) 239-1330 

 
Occasionally, this list will be updated as more engineers and geologists request to be added or removed from this list.  To be added or deleted on this list, e-mail your request 
to: Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG 
 
As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request will provide 
reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services and activities. 
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Company / Contact 
Person 

Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 

Citadel Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
Josh Cwikla 

1725 Victory Blvd. 
Glendale, CA 91201 

jcwikla@citadelenvironmental.com
www.citadelenvironmental.com

(818) 246-2707 

Converse Consultants 
Norman Eke 

717 S. Myrtle Ave., Monrovia, 
CA, 91016 

neke@converseconsultants.com 
www.converseconsultants.com 

(626) 930-1260 

CTL Environmental 
Services / 
Steve Morill 

24404 S. Vermont Ave. #307 
Harbor City, CA  90710 

morrill@ctles.com 
www.ctles.com 

(310) 530-5006 
(310) 530-0792 fax 

DL Science, Inc. 
David L. Lucero 

532 W. Maple Ave. 
El Segundo, CA  90245 

dllucero@sbcglobal.net (310) 416-1472 

Dudek & Associates, 
Inc./ 
Derek M. Reed 

605 Third Street 
Encinitas, CA  92024 

dreed@dudek.com (760) 942-5147 
(760) 942-5206 

Earth Systems 
Southern California 
Mark L. Russell 

14550 Haynes St. 
Van Nuys, CA  91401 

mrussell@earthsys.com (818) 901-8075 

E. H. Butland 
Development Corp. 
Dave Nowaczyk 

6100 Yolanda Ave. 
Reseda, CA  91335 

dave@ehbutland.com (818) 996-7600 

ENVIRON International 
Corporation  
James V. Bunker 

707 Wilshire Blvd,Suite 4950 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

jbunker@environcorp.com (213) 943-6300 

Enviropro, Inc. 
Ramesh 
Krishnaswamy 
Mike Uziel 

9765 Eton Ave. 
Chatsworth, CA  91311 

Mike.uziel@enviropro.com (818) 998-7197 

 
Occasionally, this list will be updated as more engineers and geologists request to be added or removed from this list.  To be added or deleted on this list, e-mail your request 
to: Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG 
 
As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request will provide 
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Company / Contact 
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Erler & Kalinowski, Inc. 
James Yoon 

35 North Lake Avenue, Suite 
925, Pasadena, CA 91101 

jyoon@ekiconsult.com (626) 432-5900 

Geo Design, Inc. 
Chris Zadoorian 
Tacia Miller  
Mike Coenen 

2121 S. Towne Centre Pl. #130 
Anaheim, CA  92806 

czadoorian@geodesigninc.com 
tmiller@geodesigninc.com 
mcoenen@geodesigninc.com 
www.geodesigninc.com 

(714) 634-3701 

Geo Forward, Inc. 
Azad Kaligi, PG 

445 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 
3100,  
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

www.geoforward.com  
azad@geoforward.com 

(888) 930-6604 

Geo Kinetics   
Glen Tofani 

77 Bunsen 
Irvine, CA 92618 

glenn@appliedgeokinetics.com 
www.appliedgeokinetics.com 

(949) 502-5353 

GeoScience Analytical, 
Inc.   
Louis Pandolfi 

608 Hailey Court 
Simi Valley, CA 93065 

Geosci10@aol.com (805) 526-6532 

GeoSyntec 
Consultants  
Becky Oliver 

16644 West Bernardo Drive, 
Suite 301 
San Diego, CA 92127 

roliver@geosyntec.com 
 
www.geosyntec.com 

(858) 716-2926 
(858) 674-6586 fax 

GC Environmental 
Farideh Kia 

1230 N. Jefferson, Suite J 
Anaheim, CA  92807 

fkia@gc-environmental.com 
www.gc-environmental.com 

(714) 632-9969 
(714) 632-9968 fax 

Glenfos, Inc. 
Patti Twomey 

9620 Topanga Canyon Pl., Ste. 
F 
Chatsworth, CA  91311 

ptwomey@glenfos.com (818) 701-1207 

Haley & Aldrich, Inc. 
Christopher J. Tsiatsios 

3187 Red Hill Ave, Suite 155 
Costa Mesa, CA  92626 

ctsiatsios@haleyaldrich.com 
www.laleyaldrich.com 

(714) 371-1800 
(714) 371-1870 fax 

Havasu Consulting 
Amer Hazboon 

301 N. Alvarado St.  Suite 310 
Los Angeles, CA 90026 

amer@consulthavasu.com
www.consulthavasu.com

(877) 376-0034 
(877) 376-0034 fax 

 
Occasionally, this list will be updated as more engineers and geologists request to be added or removed from this list.  To be added or deleted on this list, e-mail your request 
to: Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG 
 
As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request will provide 
reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services and activities. 

 
Page 3 of 6 updated:  10/2/2017 

mailto:azad@geoforward.com
mailto:amer@consulthavasu.com
http://www.consulthavasu.com/
mailto:jyoon@ekiconsult.com 
mailto:czadoorian@geodesigninc.com 
mailto:tmiller@geodesigninc.com 
mailto:mcoenen@geodesigninc.com 
https://geodesigninc.com/
http://geoforward.com/
mailto:glenn@appliedgeokinetics.com 
http://www.appliedgeokinetics.com/
mailto:Geosci10@aol.com 
mailto:roliver@geosyntec.com 
https://www.geosyntec.com/
mailto:fkia@gc-environmental.com 
http://www.gc-environmental.com/
mailto:ptwomey@glenfos.com 
mailto:ctsiatsios@haleyaldrich.com 
http://www.laleyaldrich.com/
mailto:Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG


METHANE MITIGATION DESIGNER INTEREST LIST 
 
The companies are listed in alphabetical order by name and not ranked in any order.  LADBS does not endorse the goods or services provided by 

the businesses or individuals on this list.  This list was created for the public’s convenience to contact possible designers for methane mitigation 

systems required in Chapter 71 of the City of Los Angeles Building Code. 

 

 
Occasionally, this list will be updated as more engineers and geologists request to be added or removed from this list.  To be added or deleted on this list, e-mail your request 
to: Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG 
 
As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request will provide 
reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services and activities. 

 
Page 4 of 6 updated:  10/2/2017 

Company / Contact 
Person 

Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 

HNTB Corporation 
Ryan Damery 

6151 W. Century Blvd Ste 1200 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

rdamery@hntb.com 
www.hntb.com 

(310) 270-6494 

HVN Environmental 
Service Co. Inc. 
Kenneth Hekimian 

3870 Del Amo Blvd. #501 
Torrance, CA 90503 

hvnenvironmental@aol.com 
www.hvnenvironmental.com 

(310) 370-9656  
(310) 388-0339 fax 

Hydrologue, Inc. 2793 East Foothill Blvd. 
Pasadena, CA  91107-3444 

info@hydrologue.com 
www.hydrologue.com 

(626) 585-9696 

Iris Environmental 
Bita Tabatabai 

18881 Von Karman Avenue, 
#380 
Irvine, California 92612 

btabatabai@irisenv.com (949) 724-8900 ext. 17 

KCE Matrix, Inc. 
Aram Kaloustian 

1648 W. Glenoaks Blvd., #102 
Glendale, CA  91201 

akaloustian@kcematrixinc.com 
www.kcematrixinc.com 

(818) 500-0355 

Keith G. Farrell and 
Associates 
Keith Farrell 

501 Valido Road 
Arcadia, CA  91007 

Fixdirt@Gmail.com (626) 627-2977 

Kerntec Industries, Inc.  
Michael Geyer 

3703 Columbus Street 
Bakersfield, CA  93306 

 
www.kerntechindustries.com 

(661) 873-7272 
(661) 872-3447 fax 

Leighton and 
Associates, Inc. 
Vincent Ip 

611 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 
1404, Los Angeles, CA 90017 

vip@leightongroup.com
www.leightongroup.com 

(213) 542-1682 direct 
(213) 453-0341 cell 

Lionheart 
Environmental, LLP 
Michael Leonard 

405 W. 2nd Avenue, #1105 
Escondido, CA 92025 

mlleonard@lhellp.com 
www.lhellp.com 

(949) 235-9004 

LFR Inc. 
David Parks 

3150 Bristol Street, Suite 250 
Costa Mesa, CA  92626 

David.parks@LFR.com (714) 444-0111 
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Company / Contact 
Person 

Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 

Lofy Engineering 
Ronald Lofy 

P.O. Box 5335 
Pasadena, CA  91117 

lofyeng@charter.net (626) 351-2266 

Mactec Engineering 
and Consulting, Inc. / 
Warren Chamberlain 

600 Grand Ave, Suite 300 
Oakland, CA  94610 

wbchamberlainj@mactec.com 
www.mactec.com 

(510) 451-1001 
(650) 270-8741 cell 

Methane Specialists   
Chris Conahan 

621 Via Alondra, #611 
Camarillo, CA 93012 

cconahan@methanespecialists.com (805) 987-5356 

Miller Brooks 
Environmental, Inc. 
Amer Hazboon 

2124 Main Street, Suite 200 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
 

ahazboon@millerbrooksenv.com 
http://www.premiercorp-usa.com/ 

(714) 500-5413 

Mission Geoscience, 
Inc. 
James R. Ashby 

2082 Michelson Drive, 4th Floor 
Irvine, CA  92612-1214 

jrashby@missiongeo.com (949) 955-9086 

Ninyo & Moore/Gene 
Berkland 
Gene O. Berkland 

475 Goddard, Irvine, CA 92618 gberkland@ninyoandmoore.com 
www.ninyoandmoore.com 

(949) 753-7070

Northgate 
Environmental 
Management, Inc. 
Derrick Willis 

24411 Ridge Route Drive 
Laguna Hills, CA 92656 

Derrick.Willis@ngem.com
www.ngem.com

(949) 716-0050 x101 

Ocean Blue Engineers, 
Inc. 
Jahan Nazarian 

1727 S. Bentley Ave., Suite 205 
Los Angeles, CA  90025 

jahan@obeinc.com 
 

(310) 473-5911 

Partner Engineering 
and Science, Inc. 
Joe Derhake 

2101 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 
4270 
El Segundo, CA 90245 

Joe@partneresi.com 
www.partneresi.com 

(800) 419-4923 
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PlaceWorks 
Carl Lotzgesell 

700 S Flower Street, Suite 600 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

clotzgesell@placeworks.com
www.placeworks.com 

(213) 623-1443 

Raycon Environmental 
Denise Ray 

67 West Easy Street 
Simi Valley, Ca 93065 

denise@ralphrayconstruction.com
www.ralphrayconstruction.com 

(805) 624-7717 

Ralph Stone and 
Company, Inc. 
Richard Kahle 

10954 Santa Monica Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA  90025 

rstoneco@aol.com 
 

(310) 478-1501 

Rincon Consultants, 
Inc. 
Ed Morelan 

250 E. First Street, Suite 301 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

emorelan@rinconconsultants.com
www.rinconconsultants.com 

(213) 788-4842 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
Thomas R. Szocinski 

290 Conejo Ridge Avenue 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361 

Tom.Szocinski@stantec.com 
www.stantec.com 

(805) 230-1266 

SCS Engineers 
Kevin Green, PG 
Justin Rauzon, MEM 

3900 Kilroy Airport Way, Suite 
100 
Long Beach, California 90806 

 kgreen@scsengineers.com or jrauzon
@scsengineers.com 
www.scsengineers.com 

(562) 426-9544 

Sierra Engineering 
Services /  
Saeed Ahdout 

17752 Skypark Circle, Suite 
260 
Irvine, CA  92614 

Sahdout@sierraeng.net 
www.Sierraeng.net 

(949) 833-3455 

Terra – Petra, Inc. / 
Justin Conaway 

415 W. Foothill Blvd., #301 
Claremont, CA 91711-2777 

justinconaway@terra-petra.com (213) 458-0494 

Tetra Tech BAS 
Marty Czerniak 

1360 Valley Vista Drive 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 

marty.czerniak@tetratech.com
www.bas.com

(909) 860-7777 x226 

TRC 
Chris Phillips 

9301 Oakdale Avenue, Suite 
110, Chatsworth, CA 91311 

CPhillips@trcsolutions.com 
www.trcsolutions.com 

(818) 772-0965, ext 240 
(310) 701-6398 

Occasionally, this list will be updated as more engineers and geologists request to be added or removed from this list. To be added or deleted on this list, e-mail your request 
to: Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG 

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request will provide 
reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services and activities. 

 
Page 6 of 6 updated:  10/2/2017 

mailto:Eugene.Barbeau@LACITY.ORG
mailto:clotzgesell@placeworks.com
mailto:denise@ralphrayconstruction.com
http://www.ralphrayconstruction.com/
mailto:emorelan@rinconconsultants.com
mailto:Tom.Szocinski@stantec.com
mailto:kgreen@scsengineers.com
mailto:jrauzon@scsengineers.com
mailto:jrauzon@scsengineers.com
mailto:justinconaway@terra-petra.com
mailto:marty.czerniak@tetratech.com
http://www.bas.com/
mailto:CPhillips@trcsolutions.com
http://www.trcsolutions.com/
http://www.placeworks.com/
mailto:rstoneco@aol.com
http://www.rinconconsultants.com/
http://www.stantec.com/
http://www.scsengineers.com/
mailto:Sahdout@sierraeng.net 
http://www.sierraeng.net/

	METHANE MITIGATION DESIGNER INTEREST LIST



